
Adj A

Adj B
Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  OVER 15 PRELIM

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow

Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin

Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  OVER 15 PRELIM

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow Adj B Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin Adj C Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

700 78.00 81.00 80.50 ## 10 43 76.00 78.00 83.00 ## 5 56 81.00 83.00 82.00 ## 3 62.5 161.5

927 84.00 83.50 83.00 ## 1 100 82.00 81.00 81.00 ## 3 65 85.00 87.00 86.00 ## 2 75 240

701 82.00 81.50 82.00 ## 4 60 81.50 82.50 80.50 ## 2 75 86.00 88.00 87.00 ## 1 100 235

493 79.00 82.00 79.00 ## 9 45 77.00 76.00 75.00 ## 9 45 79.00 81.00 80.00 ## 6 53 143

524 81.00 82.50 81.00 ## 5 56 75.00 77.00 78.00 ## 8 47 80.00 82.00 81.00 ## 5 56 159

519 80.00 79.00 77.00 ## 12 39 72.00 75.00 73.00 ## 12 39 76.00 78.00 77.00 ## 11 40 118

438 81.50 82.50 80.00 ## 6 53 78.00 79.00 74.00 ## 7 50 78.00 80.00 79.00 ## 7 48.5 151.5

520 82.50 80.00 78.00 ## 7 48.5 74.00 75.50 73.00 ## 11 41 76.00 78.00 77.00 ## 11 40 129.5

540 80.50 85.00 82.50 ## 2 75 83.00 84.00 86.00 ## 1 100 77.00 79.00 78.00 ## 9 44 219

518 83.00 83.00 81.50 ## 3 65 76.50 83.00 81.00 ## 4 60 78.00 80.00 79.00 ## 7 48.5 173.5

534 83.50 79.00 76.00 ## 11 41 78.50 76.00 80.00 ## 6 53 81.00 83.00 82.00 ## 3 62.5 156.5

536 81.00 78.00 81.50 ## 7 48.5 75.00 74.00 77.00 ## 10 43 77.00 79.00 78.00 ## 9 44 135.5

450 82.00 82 13 38 75.00 75 13 38 77.00 77 13 38 114

454 77.00 77 14 37 50.00 50 14 37 65.00 65 14 37 111

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  OVER 15 PRELIM

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

927 100 65 75 240 1 ALANA UNDERHILL DUFFY TRAVIS KING

701 60 75 100 235 2 ANNIE MCCARTHY CEIM OIR
540 75 100 44 219 3 KEELEY SPAIN TURLEY DUGGAN
518 65 60 48.5 173.5 4 MAYA BUTLER MANNING
700 43 56 62.5 161.5 5 ELLEN BROCK CEIM OIR
524 56 47 56 159 6 MOLLY CALLANDER RACHEL DOWNEY
534 41 53 62.5 156.5 7 ELOISE BOWLER SMITH GLENDARRAGH
438 53 50 48.5 151.5 8 ALANNA TAYLOR MAGUIRE OSHEA
493 45 45 53 143 9 ROBYN FITZPATRICK GLENDARRAGH
536 48.5 43 44 135.5 10 RUBY ROSE DENSTON TURLEY DUGGAN
520 48.5 41 40 129.5 11 ERIN LEEN KATHLEEN MURRAY
519 39 39 40 118 12 NIKKI CARTER CAREY
450 38 38 38 114 13 1 SOLO ONLY
454 37 37 37 111 14 I SOLO ONLY

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  10 PRELIM

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  10 PRELIM

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

964 81.00 79.00 79.00 ## 8 47 78.00 77.00 75.00 ## 7 50 84.00 85.00 86.00 ## 1 100 197

973 75.00 78.00 79.00 ## 12 39 73.00 73.00 72.00 ## 13 37 81.00 82.00 83.00 ## 4 58 134

925 74.00 80.00 74.00 ## 15 35.5 50.00 72.00 73.00 ## 16 35 70.00 74.00 75.00 ## 16 35 105.5

946 85.00 79.00 83.00 ## 4 60 81.00 79.00 79.00 ## 5 56 77.00 78.00 79.00 ## 12 38.5 154.5

960 76.00 81.00 74.00 ## 13 38 71.00 74.00 73.00 ## 13 37 77.00 78.00 79.00 ## 12 38.5 113.5

932 83.00 80.00 80.00 ## 5 56 74.00 75.00 72.00 ## 10 43 78.00 79.00 81.00 ## 10 43 142

771 80.00 75.00 82.00 ## 9 45 75.00 73.00 71.00 ## 12 39 79.00 80.00 81.00 ## 8 46 130

988 82.00 85.00 83.00 ## 1 100 82.50 77.00 75.00 ## 6 53 82.00 83.00 84.00 ## 3 65 218

935 84.00 84.00 81.00 ## 2 75 80.00 84.00 83.00 ## 1 100 81.00 82.00 83.00 ## 4 58 233

721 79.00 77.00 72.00 ## 15 35.5 76.00 74.00 70.00 ## 11 41 86.00 87.00 50.00 ## 15 36 112.5

983 80.00 83.00 78.00 ## 7 50 82.00 85.00 78.00 ## 2 75 83.00 84.00 84.50 ## 2 75 200

961 75.00 78.00 75.50 ## 14 37 72.00 73.00 73.00 ## 13 37 75.00 76.00 77.00 ## 14 37 111

942 81.50 77.00 76.00 ## 11 41 74.50 76.00 73.00 ## 8 47 80.00 81.00 82.00 ## 6 51.5 139.5

801 86.00 80.00 82.00 ## 3 65 80.50 81.00 82.00 ## 3 65 79.00 80.00 81.00 ## 8 46 176

936 79.00 82.00 75.00 ## 10 43 83.00 80.00 77.00 ## 4 60 78.00 79.00 80.00 ## 11 41 144

926 80.50 81.00 81.00 ## 6 53 73.00 74.00 75.00 ## 9 45 80.00 81.00 82.00 ## 6 51.5 149.5

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  10 PRELIM

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

935 75 100 58 233 1 SIOBHEAL MCGOVEIN MGL

988 100 53 65 218 2 MARY ENTWRISTLE CAREY
983 50 75 75 200 3 OLIVIA BRENNAN WARD MALLINSON
964 47 50 100 197 4 LOLA ROSE MOLLOY ROGERS
801 65 65 46 176 5 ELLA WATERHOUSE TURLEY DUGGAN
946 60 56 38.5 154.5 6 SYLIVIA DANIELS MCCARRON
926 53 45 51.5 149.5 7 GILLIAN UNDERHILL DUFFY TRAVIS KING
936 43 60 41 144 8 AVA BOGUE SCANLON
932 56 43 43 142 9 AOIFE MALAUGH MCGAHAN LEES
942 41 47 51.5 139.5 10 CECILIA MARTIN SCANLON
973 39 37 58 134 11 FREYA PARNABY MCGAHAN LEES
771 45 39 46 130 12 CARA BURKE TURLEY DUGGAN
960 38 37 38.5 113.5 13 AOIFE CORRIGAN SCANLON
721 35.5 41 36 112.5 14 ERIN MAHONEY DONNA GRIFFIN
961 37 37 37 111 15 ORIAH DAISLEY CAREY
925 35.5 35 35 105.5 16 CONNOR UNDERHILL DUFFY TRAVIS

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  11 PRELIM

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  11 PRELIM

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

953 78.00 79.00 77.00 ## 5 56 76.00 75.50 76.00 ## 3 65 80.50 81.00 82.00 ## 6 53 174

962 75.00 80.00 73.00 ## 9 45 74.00 74.00 70.00 ## 8 47 80.00 80.00 80.00 ## 8 47 139

762 76.00 81.00 80.00 ## 4 60 75.00 77.00 74.00 ## 4 60 83.00 84.00 85.00 ## 2 75 195

955 75.00 78.00 76.00 ## 8 47 72.00 75.00 75.00 ## 7 50 81.00 82.00 83.00 ## 4 58 155

952 77.00 76.00 78.00 ## 7 50 73.00 73.00 79.00 ## 5 56 78.00 79.00 81.00 ## 9 45 151

959 79.00 82.00 79.00 ## 2 75 74.00 80.00 80.00 ## 1 100 84.00 85.00 86.00 ## 1 100 275

977 80.00 78.00 81.00 ## 3 65 75.00 76.00 78.00 ## 2 75 79.00 80.00 82.00 ## 7 50 190

969 82.00 80.00 79.00 ## 1 100 74.50 72.00 77.00 ## 6 53 81.00 82.00 83.00 ## 4 58 211

954 77.00 79.00 76.00 ## 6 53 72.00 71.00 71.00 ## 9 45 82.00 83.00 84.00 ## 3 65 163

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  11 PRELIM

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

959 75 100 100 275 1 AVA REDMOND DUFFY TRAVIS KING

969 100 53 58 211 2 EMILY CONNELL CAREY
762 60 60 75 195 3 ANGUS MCKEERER CLADDAGH
977 65 75 50 190 4 DAISY PAKEMAN SCANLON
953 56 65 53 174 5 DARCIE BULLER MGL
954 53 45 65 163 6 MADISON PARTRIDGE SCANLON
955 47 50 58 155 7 FREYA SAMUEL SCANLON
952 50 56 45 151 8 ELLIE HOBDAY KIDD
962 45 47 47 139 9 AUSTIN PATERSON CLADDAGH

14/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  12 PRELIM

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  12 PRELIM

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin Adj B Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast Adj C Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

799 76.00 75.00 76.00 ## 7 50 76.00 80.00 82.00 ## 5 56 81.00 82.00 83.00 ## 1 100 206

790 83.00 83.00 85.00 ## 1 100 82.00 85.00 87.00 ## 1 100 78.00 79.00 80.00 ## 2 75 275

781 78.00 79.00 77.00 ## 5 56 74.00 79.00 82.00 ## 6 53 76.00 77.00 78.00 ## 4 58 167

913 73.00 74.00 70.00 ## 10 43 69.00 71.00 69.00 ## 10 43 74.00 75.00 76.00 ## 8 46 132

987 75.00 77.00 72.00 ## 9 45 70.00 70.00 70.00 ## 9 45 75.00 76.00 77.00 ## 6 51.5 141.5

797 83.50 82.50 78.00 ## 2 75 79.00 76.00 78.00 ## 7 50 75.00 76.00 77.00 ## 6 51.5 176.5

798 76.00 78.00 78.00 ## 6 53 78.00 77.00 75.00 ## 8 47 72.00 73.00 74.00 ## 10 43 143

795 77.00 76.00 0.00 ## 11 41 80.00 82.00 0.00 ## 11 41 79.00 80.00 0.00 ## 11 41 123

794 81.00 80.00 82.00 ## 3 65 81.00 79.00 82.00 ## 4 60 74.00 75.00 76.00 ## 8 46 171

807 77.50 76.50 84.00 ## 4 60 84.00 84.00 85.00 ## 2 75 76.00 77.00 78.00 ## 4 58 193

941 75.50 74.50 75.00 ## 8 47 83.00 80.00 81.00 ## 3 65 77.00 78.00 79.00 ## 3 65 177

12/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  12 PRELIM

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

790 100 100 75 275 1 CORMAC COTTER SCANLON

799 50 56 100 206 2 BROOKE CARTER TURLEY DUGGAN
807 60 75 58 193 3 CIARA PHELAN KEEGAN
941 47 65 65 177 4 BRONAGH DALY MGL
797 75 50 51.5 176.5 5 LILY ROSE BROOKES MGL
794 65 60 46 171 6 LEILA DOWLEY MGL
781 56 53 58 167 7 SINEAD O DONAGHUE KELLY O BOYLE
798 53 47 43 143 8 MELODIE RIGG CELTIC HEARTS
987 45 45 51.5 141.5 9 CAYLEIGH-MAE GUY MCCARRON
913 43 43 46 132 10 LILLY MOLONEY TURLEY DUGGAN
795 41 41 41 123 11 ORLAITH MOORE BOYLE O'DOWDA

12/02/2022



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

UNDER   13 PRELIM

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  13 PRELIM

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast Adj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon Adj C Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

467 76.00 78.00 80.00 ## 2 75 74.00 81.00 80.00 ## 4 60 78.00 88.00 85.00 ## 2 75 210

808 74.00 76.00 73.00 ## 8 47 75.00 77.00 73.00 ## 10 43 75.00 81.00 79.00 ## 13 37 127

424 68.00 72.00 66.00 ## 14 36.5 73.00 74.00 70.00 ## 14 36.5 76.00 84.00 86.00 ## 8 46 119

869 73.00 74.00 74.00 ## 10 43 77.00 75.00 76.00 ## 6 53 73.00 80.00 82.00 ## 13 37 133

974 75.00 76.00 73.00 ## 6 51.5 80.00 79.00 79.00 ## 3 65 79.00 85.00 81.00 ## 10 43 159.5

422 77.00 80.00 79.00 ## 1 100 82.00 83.00 81.00 ## 1 100 86.00 87.00 83.00 ## 1 100 300

416 74.00 75.00 75.00 ## 6 51.5 76.00 75.00 78.00 ## 5 56 85.00 82.00 80.00 ## 7 50 157.5

459 71.00 72.00 70.00 ## 12 39 73.00 74.00 73.00 ## 11 40 73.00 78.00 84.00 ## 13 37 116

843 75.00 74.00 0.00 ## 16 35 79.00 80.00 0.00 ## 16 35 87.00 84.00 0.00 ## 16 35 105

918 74.00 77.00 76.00 ## 4 60 74.00 76.00 77.00 ## 7 50 80.00 82.00 84.00 ## 8 46 156

464 73.00 75.00 77.00 ## 5 56 81.00 80.50 82.00 ## 2 75 81.00 86.00 83.00 ## 3 65 196

775 75.00 73.00 74.00 ## 9 45 77.00 78.00 71.50 ## 8 47 88.00 82.00 78.00 ## 6 53 145

425 69.00 71.00 69.00 ## 13 38 73.00 75.00 72.00 ## 11 40 86.50 83.00 80.00 ## 4 60 138

414 79.00 79.00 75.00 ## 3 65 75.00 76.50 74.00 ## 9 45 85.50 81.00 75.00 ## 11 41 151

426 67.00 72.00 67.00 ## 14 36.5 72.00 74.00 71.00 ## 14 36.5 77.00 79.00 83.00 ## 12 39 112

825 72.00 73.00 70.00 ## 11 41 72.00 73.00 73.00 ## 13 38 85.00 80.00 84.00 ## 5 56 135

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  13 PRELIM

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

422 100 100 100 300 1 KIARA FUSCO DONNA GRIFFIN

467 75 60 75 210 2 CONNIE LAVELLE TERESA O'DONNAGHUE
464 56 75 65 196 3 NIAMH DONNELLY WARD MALLINSON
974 51.5 65 43 159.5 4 CAITLIN PARNABY MGL
416 51.5 56 50 157.5 5 POPPY HUGHES MGL
918 60 50 46 156 6 LILIA SMITH TURLEY DUGGAN
414 65 45 41 151 7 ELLA LEDWRIDGE ROGERS
775 45 47 53 145 8 ELODIE JOWITT ALISHA COWMAN
425 38 40 60 138 9 AIDAN CUNNINGHAM MCCARRON
825 41 38 56 135 10 SUMMER EL-QUSEM ALISHA COWMAN
869 43 53 37 133 11 LOTTIE GIBBONS CAREY
808 47 43 37 127 12 CLIONA DOOGAN TRAINOR
424 36.5 36.5 46 119 13 KEVA HARRIS DEVANEY TOGHER
459 39 40 37 116 14 SAOIRSE PASKELL MATTHEWS
426 36.5 36.5 39 112 15 TRISTAN MATHIESON-STOTT MGL
843 35 35 35 105 16 CHLOE PEPLER KEEGAN

14/02/2022



Adj A Adj D

Adj B Adj E

Adj C Adj FDeborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin

Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow

Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester

 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  14 PRELIM

RECALLROUNDS 1 & 2

Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - London

Michael McInerney ADCRG – Swindon



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  14 PRELIM
CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Fiona Diggins-Murphy ADCRG - LondonAdj B Michael McInerney ADCRG – SwindonAdj C Deborah Mulvenna ADCRG – Belfast

NUMBER R1 R2 RANK Grid R1 R2 RANK Grid R1 R2 RANK Grid T/Grid

429 85.00 83.00 ## 2 75.0 75.00 74.00 ## 6 50 84.00 80.00 ## 1 87.5 212.5

453 80.00 77.00 ## 9 45.0 78.00 77.00 ## 3 65 83.00 81.00 ## 1 87.5 197.5

487 83.00 84.50 ## 3 65.0 80.00 76.00 ## 2 75 79.00 76.00 ## 4 60 200

491 81.00 84.00 ## 4 60.0 74.00 75.00 ## 6 50 76.00 78.00 ## 5 56 166

521 86.00 83.00 ## 1 100.0 84.00 81.00 ## 1 100 78.00 80.00 ## 3 65 265

515 81.00 77.00 ## 7 48.5 75.00 74.00 ## 6 50 73.00 74.00 ## 6 51.5 150

526 78.00 75.00 ## 11 41.0 73.00 72.00 ## 9 45 71.00 72.00 ## 10 42 128

702 79.00 76.00 ## 10 43.0 75.50 76.00 ## 4 60 72.00 73.00 ## 9 45 148

984 80.00 84.00 ## 5 56.0 76.00 75.00 ## 5 56 72.00 74.00 ## 8 47 159

474 79.00 80.00 ## 6 53.0 71.00 73.00 ## 10 42 71.00 72.00 ## 10 42 137

497 78.00 80.00 ## 7 48.5 72.00 72.00 ## 10 42 74.00 73.00 ## 6 51.5 142



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  14 PRELIM

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj D Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – DublinAdj E Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - GlasgowAdj F Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester

NUMBER Set RANK Grid Set RANK Grid Set RANK Grid T/Grid

429 78.00 78 3 62.5 80.00 80 5 56 81.00 81 6 50 168.5

453 77.50 77.5 5 56 79.50 79.5 6 53 85.50 85.5 1 100 209

487 75.00 75 8 47 77.00 77 10 43 83.00 83 4 60 150

491 74.50 74.5 9 45 76.00 76 11 41 82.00 82 5 56 142

521 84.00 84 1 100 85.00 85 1 100 85.00 85 2 75 275

515 79.00 79 2 75 81.00 81 4 60 81.00 81 6 50 185

526 73.00 73 11 41 78.50 78.5 8 47 75.00 75 11 41 129

702 78.00 78 3 62.5 79.00 79 7 50 78.00 78 10 43 155.5

984 76.00 76 7 50 82.00 82 3 65 84.00 84 3 65 180

474 77.00 77 6 53 83.00 83 2 75 81.00 81 6 50 178

497 74.00 74 10 43 78.00 78 9 45 80.00 80 9 45 133



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  14 PRELIM

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C D E F MARKS

521 100 100 65 100 100 75 540 1 BROOKE CORRY KIDD

453 45 65 87.5 56 53 100 406.5 2 MARTINA OSULLIVAN WALSH
429 75 50 87.5 62.5 56 50 381 3 MAGGIE HIGGINS MAGUIRE OSHEA
487 65 75 60 47 43 60 350 4 PATRICK RILEY MCHALE
984 56 56 47 50 65 65 339 5 MAISIE OGANA WARD MALLINSON
515 48.5 50 51.5 75 60 50 335 6 SHANNON WHELAN KELLY OBOYLE
474 53 42 42 53 75 50 315 7 ISLA MAE SUMMERSBY CAREY
491 60 50 56 45 41 56 308 8 JOHN JOE BOYLE MATTHEWS
702 43 60 45 62.5 50 43 303.5 9 PEARL PURSLOW CEIM OIR
497 48.5 42 51.5 43 45 45 275 10 HANNAH FEIRY-WALSH MGL
526 41 45 42 41 47 41 257 11 DAISY WILLIAMS SCANLON



Adj A

Adj B

Adj C

UNDER   15 PRELIM

ADJUDICATORS

RESULTS PACK

Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow

Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin

Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  15 PRELIM

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

DANCERS Adj A Eileen McLaughlin ADCRG - Glasgow Adj B Elaine Kavanagh-Cullen ADCRG – Dublin Adj C Stella Moore ADCRG– Manchester

NUMBER R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid R1 R2 R3 Set RANK Grid T/Grid

496 81.00 86.00 81.00 ## 6 53 74.00 80.00 75.00 ## 7 50 83.00 87.00 85.00 ## 2 70 173

478 86.00 84.00 86.00 ## 2 75 84.00 86.00 86.00 ## 1 100 82.00 84.00 83.00 ## 5 54.5 229.5

525 80.00 81.00 83.00 ## 7 50 76.00 81.00 79.00 ## 6 53 81.00 83.00 82.00 ## 7 50 153

532 87.00 87.00 87.00 ## 1 100 83.50 83.00 85.00 ## 2 75 84.00 86.00 85.00 ## 2 70 245

522 85.00 85.00 85.00 ## 3 65 82.50 82.00 80.00 ## 4 60 83.00 85.00 84.00 ## 4 60 185

529 83.00 83.00 84.00 ## 4 60 83.00 81.50 81.00 ## 3 65 85.00 87.00 86.00 ## 1 100 225

533 84.00 82.00 83.00 ## 5 56 82.00 76.00 79.50 ## 5 56 82.00 84.00 83.00 ## 5 54.5 166.5

14/02/2022



 FEIS MCCARRON  2022  UNDER  15 PRELIM

DANCERS ADJ ADJ ADJ TOTAL POSITION DANCERS NAME SCHOOL

NUMBER A B C MARKS

532 100 75 70 245 1 ELLYN CARTY JONES KIDD

478 75 100 54.5 229.5 2 DELANEY ROBSON MARIE CONNELL
529 60 65 100 225 3 EMILY DOODSON ALISHA COWMAN
522 65 60 60 185 4 MILLIE DEVLIN CAREY
496 53 50 70 173 5 HOLLY ORHAN EMMA MAY
533 56 56 54.5 166.5 6 KATIE DONNELLY ALISHA COWMAN
525 50 53 50 153 7 MADDISON MORGAN RACHEL DOWNEY 

14/02/2022


